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| 1.0 SUMMARY |
SITE AREA 6,749 m’ PARKLAND DEDICATION 676 m?
TOTAL GFA 67,811 m’ POPS 540 m’
FSI 10.0
RENTAL REPLACEMENT UNITS 109
NET NEW AFFORTABLE RENTAL 1
NEW RESIDENTIAL UNITS 856
TOTAL RESIDENTIAL UNITS 966
| 2.0 BUILDING HEIGHT |
WEST TOWER EAST TOWER
Tower: 128.8m Tower: 128.8m
MPH: 7m MPH: 7m
TOTAL: 135.8m TOTAL: 135.8m
| 3.0 FLOOR AREA | UNIT DISTRIBUTION
£ of Levels GCA/Level Total GCA Res GFA* Amenity (Ext) Amenity (Int) Deductions Non-Res GFA Total GFA NEW RESIDENTIAL
Level m | it? m’ it m’ ft2 m? | ft2 m? ft2 m ft2 m it? m? it Level | w8 | wd [ 28 [ 338 | Tou
BELOW GRADE PARKING WEST TOWER (L7-39)
P2 1 5,620 60,493 5,620 60,493 - - - - - - 5620 60,493 = = = 8-39 per level 4 4 3 1 17
P1 1 5,272 96,747 5,272 56,747 - - - - - = 5272 56,747 = - - 8-39 Total 128 128 96 32 384
TOTALS 2 10,892 117,240 - - - - - - 10,892 117,240 - - - TOTALS 128 128 96 32 384
EAST TOWER (L7-39)
WEST TOWER (L7-MPH) 8-39 per level 6 2 3 1 12
7 - Amenity 1 790 8,504 790 8,504 61 657 808 8,697 669 7,201 60 646 - 61 657 8-39 Total 192 64 96 32 384
810 39 32 790 8,504 25,280 272,111 23,568 253,684 - - - - 54 576 - 23,568 253,684 TOTALS 192 64 96 32 384
MPH 1 790 8,504 790 8,504 40 431 - - - = 750 8,073 - 40 431
TOTALS 34 26,860 289,118 23,669 264,771 808 8,697 669 7,201 864 9,295 - 23,669 254,771 MARKET UNITS AT PODIUM (L1-6
1 0 0 0 0 0
M 0 1 0 2 3
EAST TOWER (L7-MPH) 2 1 5 5 6 17
7 - Amenity 1 790 8,504 790 8,504 61 657 808 8,697 669 7,201 60 646 - 61 657 3 1 5 5 6 17
81to 39 32 790 8,504 25,280 272,111 23,568 253,684 - - - - 54 576 - 23,568 253,684 4 1 5 5 6 17
MPH 1 790 8,504 790 8,504 40 431 = = = - 750 8,073 = 40 431 5 1 5 9 6 17
TOTALS 34 26,860 289,118 23,669 254,771 808 8,697 669 7,201 864 9,295 - 23,669 254,771 6 1 5 5 6 17
TOTALS 5 26 25 32 88
PODIUM (L1-6) TOTAL NEW RES UNITS (East, West Tower & Podium)
Lower TH 1 482 5,188 482 5,188 408 4,392 0 - - - 74 797 - 408 4,392 TOTALS | 325| 218| 217 96 856
1 1 3,285 35,360 3,285 35,360 2,019 21,732 432 4,650 510 5,490 548 5,899 208 2,239 2,227 23,971 38% 25% 25% 1%
M 1 3,285 35,360 3,285 35,360 1,838 19,784 - - 127 1,367 1,320 14,208 - 1,838 19,784 1B 1B+D 2B 3B
2 1 3,335 35,898 3,335 35,898 3,200 34,445 - - - - 135 1,453 - 3,200 34,445 Avg sq m 46 56 63 83
3 1 3,335 35,898 3,335 35,898 3,200 34,445 - - - - 135 1,453 - 3,200 34,445 Avg sq ft 494 598 681 835
4 1 3,335 35,898 3,335 35,898 3,200 34,445 - - - - 135 1,453 - 3,200 34,445 Range sf 411-544]  564-655]  647-938]  825-1037
5 1 3,335 35,898 3,335 35,898 3,200 34,445 - - - - 135 1,453 - 3,200 34,445
6 1 3,335 35,808 3,335 35,898 3,200 34,445 135 1453 - 3,200 34,445 RENTAL REPLACEMENT AT PODIUM (L1-6)
TOTALS 5 23,727 255,395 20,265 218,131 432 4,650 637 6,857 2,617 28,169 208 2,239 20,473 220,369 1 3 0 9 0 12
M 6 0 6 0 12
2 8 0 9 0 17
Total GCA Res GFA* Amenity (Ext) Amenity (Int) Deductions Non-Res GFA Total GFA 3 8 0 9 0 17
GRAND TOTAL m2 it m’ ft’ m’ ft’ m’ ft’ m’ ft’ m’ ft’ m’ it 4 8 0 9 0 17
88,339 950,872 67,603 727,672 2,048 22,045 1,975 21,259 15,236 163,999 208 2,239 67,811 729,911 5 8 0 9 0 17
*GFA exemption as per By-Law 569-2013 6 8 0 g 0 17
TOTALS 49 0 60 0 109
| 4.0 AMENITY | 1B 1B+D 2B 3B
NEW NET AFFORABLE RENTAL UNITS AT PODIUM (L1-6)
Total units Exterior Exteriorf unit Interior Interior/ unt (m?) 1 0 0 0 0 0
m’ t’ (m?) m’ ft’ M 0 0 1 0 1
WEST TOWER 384 808 8,697 210 669 7,201 1.74 2 0 0 0 0 0
EAST TOWER 384 808 8,697 2.10 669 7,201 1.74 3 0 0 0 0 0
PODIUM 198 432 4,650 218 637 6,857 3.22 4 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 966 2,048 22,045 212 1,975 21,259 2.04 5 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 0 0 1 0 1
5.0 PARKING | 1B 18+D 2B 3B
Residential Car Parking Visitor Car Parking Bicycle Parking [GRAND TOTAL | 374 218 277 96| 966|
. . Total Bicycle
Regular BF Total Regular Car Share BF Pick-up/Drop- Total Total Car Parking Long-Term | Short-Term Parkin}(;
Level off 1B 1B+D 28 38
P1 49 2 51 5 4 2 - 11 62 918 - 918
P2 134 4 138 - - - - - 138 - - -
1 - - - - - - 2 2 2 - 194 194
TOTALS 183 6 189 5 4 2 2 13 202 918 194 1112
0.95 0.20 1.15
BF = BARRIER FREE
Vehicle Parking Rate achieved 0.21
Visitors Vehicle Parking 0.01
Resident Vehicle Parking 0.20
| 6.0 STORAGE | | 7.0 LOADING 8.0 WASTE |
) Level Count Type Level Type Area (m’)
Storage (m”)
1 1 Type C Loading
WEST BUILDING 0 1 1 Type G Loading WEST BUILDING
EAST BUILDING 0 1 Bulky Storage 10
PODIUM 980.2 1 Garbage Room 175
TOTAL 980.2
EAST BUILDING
1 Bulky Storage 10
1 Garbage Room 90
ITOTAL 285

’l]m T“H“NI“ City Planning Division

Green Roof Statistics

The Green Roof Statistics Template is required to be submitted for Site Plan Control Applications where a green roof is required

under the Toronto Municipal Code Chapter 492, Green Roofs. Complete the table below and copy it directly onto the Roof Plan
submitted as part of any Site Plan Control Application requiring a green roof in accordance with the Bylaw. Refer to Section § 492-
1 of the Municipal Code for a complete list of defined terms, and greater clarity and certainty regarding the intent and application of
the terms included in the template. The Toronte Municipal Code Chapter 492, Green Roofs can be found online at:

http://www.toronto.ca/legdocs/municode/1184 492 .pdf

Green Roof Statistics

Proposed
Gross Floor Area, as defined in Green Roof Bylaw (m”?) 81,152
Total Roof Area (m?) 3335
Area of Residential Private Terraces (m?) 0
Rooftop Outdoor Amenity Space, if in a Residential Building (m®) 1616
Area of Renewable Energy Devices (m?) 0
Tower (s)Roof Area with floor plate less than 750 m? 0
Total Available Roof Space (m°) 171
Green Roof Coverage Required | Proposed
Coverage of Available Roof Space (m?) 1032 1176
Coverage of Available Roof Space (%) 60% 68%

Bird-Friendly Design Statistics

O TonowTo

Elevation First 16m* Above Grade

Total
North South East West e Total (%)
(m2)
Glazing Area (m?) 722 884 422 671 2699 100%
Untreated Area (m?) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Treated Area (mz] 722 884 422 671 2699
Low-Reflectance
5 0 0 0 0 0 0
Opaque Glass (m“)
Visual Markers (m?) 722 884 422 671 2699 100%
Shaded (m®) 0 0 0 0 0 0
*For Site Plan Approval applications received before January 1, 2020, treat the first 12m above grade.
Elevation First 4m Above Rooftop Vegetation*
South East West Total
North (Floor 7) Total (%)
(Floor 7) (Floor 7) (Floor 7) (m2)
Glazing Area (mz) 138 88 81 98 405 100%
Untreated Area (m°) 0 0
Treated Area (m®) 138 88 81 98 405
Low-Reflectance
5 0 0 0 0] | 0 0
Opaque Glass (m”)
Visual Markers (m?) 138 88 81 98 405 100%
Shaded (m?) 0 0 0 0 0 0

* Include this section only when applicable and provide relevant floor numbers for reference

Building Window : Wall Ratio 0.62:1
Project Statistics /2
Statistics Template - Toronto Green Standard Version 3.0 Statistics Template - Toronto Green Standard Version 3.0 Statistics Template - Toronto Green Standard Version 3.0 46-STOREYS Potential TCH Revitalization
. = . s : a . 5 5 s . = = = 2 : 30-STOREYS
Mid to High Rise Residential and all Mid to High Rise Residential and all Mid to High Rise Residential and all N Eaorosen) T eTonere .
i i s : . = 30-34 ST DENNIS DR
New Non-Residential Development New Non-Residential Development New Non-Residential Development 4 STOREYS
The Toronto Green S_tandard Version 3.0 Statisti;s Template is submitted with Site Plan Co_ntrol Applications Cycling Infrastructure Required Proposed Proposed % Water Efficiency Required Proposed Proposed %
and stand alone Zoning Bylaw Amendment applications. Complete the table and copy it directly onto the =
Site Plan submitted as part of the application. Number of short-term bicycle parking spaces (residential) 194 194 100% Total landscaped site area (m?) 1362.6 z<
For Zoning Bylaw Amendment applications: complete General Project Description and Section 1. Number of short-term bicycle parking spaces (all other uses) 0 0 Landscaped site area planted with drought-tolerant plants 681 3 681 3 1 Oocy 7:\,“
For Site Plan Control applications: complete General Project Description, Section 1 and Section 2. _— ' . (minimum 50%) (m? and %) (if applicable) . . o 12 ST DENNIS DR ST DENNIS DR ST. DENNIS DR. ﬁ)
For further information, please visit www.toronto.ca/greendevelopment Number of male shower and change facilities (non-residential) 0 0 9-STOREYS 7 g;o:
- — Number of female shower and change facilities (non-residential) 0 0 Tree Planting Areas & Soil Volume Required Proposed Proposed % 3-STOREYS %
General Project Description Proposed 4135 ST DENNIS DR %
Total site area (m?) n/a 6,749 n/a ST. DENNIS DR 12-STOREYS 2951 DERNIS DR 9-STOREYS
Total Gross Floor Area 67,811 Tree Planting & Soil Volume Required Proposed | Proposed % ‘ ' 2-STOREYS
. Total Soil Volume (40% of the site area + 66 m?x 30 m?) 1227 1450 131%
Breakdown of project components (m?) Total Soil Volume (40% of the site area + 66 m?x 30 m?). 1227 1450 131%
Total number of planting areas (minimum of 30m? soil) n/a 12 n/a
Residential 67,603 25 ST DENNIS DR
- - - - D
— 208 Section 2: For Site Plan Control Applications ralnumBeretiress planed n/a 45 n/a < 17-STOREYS a Library 5 DEAUVILLE LN
- )
. - Number of surface parking spaces (if applicable) s 7-STOREYS
Commercial Cycling Infrastructure Required Proposed Proposed % n/a n/a n/a z o r?\;
Number of shade trees located in surface parking area a w 10 DEAUVILLE LN c
Industrial Number of short-term bicycle parking spaces (all uses) : : e 1 tree f ki n/a n/a n/a x ~7.STOREYS <
at-grade or on first level below grade 1 94 1 94 1 00% HEEHSISEN RIEIRRAIS IR UGS A 7 ST DENNIS DR 10 GRENOBLE DR g .’F'—n
Institutional/Other 0 17-STOREYS 17-STOREYS P c
Native and Pollinator Supportive Species Required Proposed | Proposed %
Total number of residential units 966 UHI Non-roof Hardscape Required Proposed | Proposed % PP P
I e - Total number of plants 13 ‘N DEF:/F:E?_F(;%iAEIEE)NT
Section 1: For Stand Alone Zoning Bylaw Amendment Applications and lgtal Beliz1ant nardscane Arealiy ) 1849.6 : : (]|
" N g Total number of native plants and % of total plants (min.50%) 6 9 100%
Site Plan Control Applications Total non-roof hardscape area treated for Urban Heat Island 0 37-STOREYS I 1 DEAUVILLE LN
(minimum 50%) (m?2) 924.8 924.8 100% §STOREYS 6-8 VENDOME PL
Automobile Infrastructure Required Proposed | Proposed % i i i Required Proposed | P ed % N
. s b Area of non-roof hardscape treated with: (indicate m?) Bird Friendly Glazing equire ropose POROBERE \ 2 & 3-STOREYS
Number of Parking Spaces 0 202 >100% - : Total area of glazing of all elevations within 12m‘above grade —
° a) high-albedo surface material 024.8 100% (including glass balcony railings) 2699 GRENOBLE DR
Number of parking spaces dedicated for priority LEV parking 0 0 " ” / T
open-grid pavemen n/a Total area of treated glazing (minimum 85% of total area of 0 ‘
Number of park|ng spaces with EVSE 193 100% for Residenlials25% for Visitors g]aZlng within '|2m*ab0\a‘e grade) (m?) 2699 1 00 /0 200 GATEWAY BLVD ‘
c) shade from tree canopy n/a 17-STOREYS
: Percentage of glazing within 12m"above grade treated with: 5 GRENOBLE DR 5 DUFRESNE CRT 5
Cycling Infrastructure Required Proposed | Proposed % d) shade from high-albedo structures n/a 1-STOREY 29-STOREYS 2
- a) Low reflectance opague materials 0 Z
Number of long-term bicycle parking spaces (residential) 870 918 100% e) shade from energy generation structures n/a 9 GRENOBLE DR @ Potential TCH Revitalization
: _ b) Visual markers 2699 100% 2-STOREYS m <
Number of long-term bicycle parking spaces (all other uses) 0 0 Percentage of required car parking spaces under cover n/a 2 0
(minimum 75%)(non-residential only) ¢) Shading 0 GATEWAY BLVD 58 GRENOBLE DR g
Number of long-term bicycle parking (all uses) located on: 2-STOREYS z
: . . - o 1 VENDOME PL
a) first storey of building Green & Cool Roofs Required Proposed Proposed % Areas given are within 16m above grade. p 3.STOREYS
b) second storey of building Available Roof Space (m?) - 1719 -
c) first level below-ground 918 Available Roof Space provided as Green Roof (m?) 1032 1176 114%
d) second level below-ground 0 Available Roof Space provided as Cool Roof (m?) 0 0
e) other levels below-ground 0 Available Roof Space provided as Solar Panels (m?) 0 0 Iélemingdon Park Shopping
entre

Ol
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NOTES:

1. COLLECTION VEHICLE ACCESS DRIVEWAY TO BE LEVELLED
MAX 8%.

2. A TRAINED ON-SITE STAFF MEMBER WILL BE AVAILABLE
TO MANOEUVRE BINS FOR THE CITY COLLECTION DRIVER
AND ALSO ACT AS A FLAGMAN WHEN THE TRUCK IS
REVERSING. IN THE EVENT THAT ON-SITE STAFF IS
UNAVAILABLE AT THE TIME THE CITY COLLECTION VEHICLE
ARRIVES AT THE SITE, THE COLLECTION VEHICLE WILL
LEAVE THE SITE AND NOT RETURN UNTIL THE NEXT
SCHEDULED COLLECTION DAY.

3. ALL ASPHALT WITHIN THE CITY'S RIGHT OF WAY IS TO BE
SUPERPAVE MIX AS PER CITY STANDARDS.

4. BE ADVISED THAT SHOULD ANY PARTY, INCLUDING THE
APPLICANT OR ANY SUBSEQUENT OWNER, APPLY FOR
MORE THAN ONE CONDOMINIUM CORPORATION
ENCOMPASSING ANY OR ALL OF THIS DEVELOPMENT OR
MAKE AN APPLICATION THAT RESULTS IN A LAND
DIVISION, STAFF MAY REQUIRE LEGAL ASSURANCES,
INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO EASEMENTS, WITH
RESPECT TO THE APPROVED SERVICES. SUCH
ASSURANCES WILL BE DETERMINED AT THE TIME OF
APPLICATION FOR CONDOMINIUM APPROVAL.

5. THE OWNER IS REQUIRED TO INSTALL AND MAINTAIN A
PREMISE ISOLATION DEVICE FOR ALL APPLICABLE WATER
SERVICES IN ACCORDANCE WITH TORONTO MUNICIPAL
CODE, CHAPTER 851 WATER SUPPLY, THE BUILDING CODE,
AND CSA B64 SERIES STANDARDS.

6. BEFORE SOLID WASTE COLLECTION SERVICES ARE TO
BEGIN THE CITY WILL BE PROVIDED WITH A LETTER
CERTIFIED BY A PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER THAT IN CASES
WHERE A COLLECTION VEHICLE IS REQUIRED TO DRIVE
ONTO OR OVER A SUPPORTED STRUCTURE (SUCH AS AN
UNDERGROUND PARKING GARAGE) CAN SAFELY SUPPORT
A FULLY LOADED COLLECTION VEHICLE (35,000
KILOGRAMS) AND CONFORMS TO THE FOLLOWING:

(A) DESIGN CODE - ONTARIO BUILDING CODE

(B) DESIGN LOAD - CITY BULK LIFT VEHICLE IN ADDITION
BUILDING CODE REQUIREMENTS

(C) IMPACT FACTOR - 5% FOR MAXIMUM VEHICULAR
SPEEDS TO 15KM/H AND 30% FOR HIGHER SPEEDS

PROVIDE AND MAINTAIN A WARNING SYSTEM TO ALERT
DRIVERS WHEN EXITING THE UNDERGROUND PARKING
GARAGE THAT LARGE TRUCKS ARE MANOEUVERING
WITHIN THE DRIVING AISLE.

8. ALL EXISTING ACCESSES, CURB CUTS, TRAFFIC CONTROL
SIGN(S) THAT ARE NO LONGER REQUIRED HAVE BEEN
REMOVED AND REINSTATE THE CURB, GUTTER AND
BOULEVARD WITHIN THE CITY’S RIGHT-OF-WAY, IN
ACCORDANCE WITH CITY STANDARDS AND TO THE
SATISFACTION OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER AND EXECUTIVE
DIRECTOR, ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION SERVICES.

éf \ CONVEX MIRROR

P1-V DENOTES VISITOR PARKING USE
P1-R DENOTES RESIDENT PARKING USE
P1- -EV DENOTES PARKING STATIONS WITH EVSE

Contractor Must Check & Verify all Dimensions on the Job.

Do Not Scale Drawings.

All Drawings, Specifications and Related Documents are the Copyright Property of
the Architect and Must be Returned Upon Request. Reproduction of Drawings,
Specifications and Related Documents in Part or in Whole is Forbidden Without the
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PARKING SUMMARY

All Parking stalls are 2.6m x 5.6m unless otherwise noted
Accessible Parking stalls are 3.4m x 5.6m + 1.5m barrier free aisle

L1 - 2 spaces (pick-up/drop-off)
P1 - 62 spaces (11 Visitors + 51 Res spaces)

P2 - 138 spaces

Total 202 Spaces

PARKING LEVEL NOTES:

1. All parking stalls shall have a minimum clear

height of 2100mm

2. All resident parking spaces and 25% of visitor
parking spaces to be provided with energized
outlet capable of providing Level 2 charging or
higher, as per By-law 89-2022. Level 2 EVSE is
being provided as defined by SAE International's
J1772 standard, as amended (208V to 240V
single-phase power, with maximum current of
80A). EVEMS will be used.

3. All doors leading to bicycle parking rooms have
automatic door openers (ado)

4. Caution signage will be provided at parking ramp
exit of heavy vehicles at loading area for motorists

leaving parking garage
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NOTES:

1. COLLECTION VEHICLE ACCESS DRIVEWAY TO BE LEVELLED
MAX 8%.

2. A TRAINED ON-SITE STAFF MEMBER WILL BE AVAILABLE
TO MANOEUVRE BINS FOR THE CITY COLLECTION DRIVER
AND ALSO ACT AS A FLAGMAN WHEN THE TRUCK IS
REVERSING. IN THE EVENT THAT ON-SITE STAFF IS
UNAVAILABLE AT THE TIME THE CITY COLLECTION VEHICLE
ARRIVES AT THE SITE, THE COLLECTION VEHICLE WILL
LEAVE THE SITE AND NOT RETURN UNTIL THE NEXT
SCHEDULED COLLECTION DAY.

3. ALL ASPHALT WITHIN THE CITY'S RIGHT OF WAY IS TO BE
SUPERPAVE MIX AS PER CITY STANDARDS.

4. BE ADVISED THAT SHOULD ANY PARTY, INCLUDING THE
APPLICANT OR ANY SUBSEQUENT OWNER, APPLY FOR
MORE THAN ONE CONDOMINIUM CORPORATION
ENCOMPASSING ANY OR ALL OF THIS DEVELOPMENT OR
MAKE AN APPLICATION THAT RESULTS IN A LAND
DIVISION, STAFF MAY REQUIRE LEGAL ASSURANCES,
INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO EASEMENTS, WITH
RESPECT TO THE APPROVED SERVICES. SUCH
ASSURANCES WILL BE DETERMINED AT THE TIME OF
APPLICATION FOR CONDOMINIUM APPROVAL.

5. THE OWNER IS REQUIRED TO INSTALL AND MAINTAIN A
PREMISE ISOLATION DEVICE FOR ALL APPLICABLE WATER
SERVICES IN ACCORDANCE WITH TORONTO MUNICIPAL
CODE, CHAPTER 851 WATER SUPPLY, THE BUILDING CODE,
AND CSA B64 SERIES STANDARDS.

6. BEFORE SOLID WASTE COLLECTION SERVICES ARE TO
BEGIN THE CITY WILL BE PROVIDED WITH A LETTER
CERTIFIED BY A PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER THAT IN CASES
WHERE A COLLECTION VEHICLE IS REQUIRED TO DRIVE
ONTO OR OVER A SUPPORTED STRUCTURE (SUCH AS AN
UNDERGROUND PARKING GARAGE) CAN SAFELY SUPPORT
A FULLY LOADED COLLECTION VEHICLE (35,000
KILOGRAMS) AND CONFORMS TO THE FOLLOWING:

(A) DESIGN CODE - ONTARIO BUILDING CODE

(B) DESIGN LOAD - CITY BULK LIFT VEHICLE IN ADDITION
BUILDING CODE REQUIREMENTS

(C) IMPACT FACTOR - 5% FOR MAXIMUM VEHICULAR
SPEEDS TO 15KM/H AND 30% FOR HIGHER SPEEDS

PROVIDE AND MAINTAIN A WARNING SYSTEM TO ALERT
DRIVERS WHEN EXITING THE UNDERGROUND PARKING
GARAGE THAT LARGE TRUCKS ARE MANOEUVERING
WITHIN THE DRIVING AISLE.

8. ALL EXISTING ACCESSES, CURB CUTS, TRAFFIC CONTROL
SIGN(S) THAT ARE NO LONGER REQUIRED HAVE BEEN
REMOVED AND REINSTATE THE CURB, GUTTER AND
BOULEVARD WITHIN THE CITY’S RIGHT-OF-WAY, IN
ACCORDANCE WITH CITY STANDARDS AND TO THE
SATISFACTION OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER AND EXECUTIVE
DIRECTOR, ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION SERVICES.

gf \ CONVEX MIRROR

P1-V DENOTES VISITOR PARKING USE
P1-R DENOTES RESIDENT PARKING USE
P1- -EV DENOTES PARKING STATIONS WITH EVSE

Contractor Must Check & Verify all Dimensions on the Job.

Do Not Scale Drawings.

All Drawings, Specifications and Related Documents are the Copyright Property of
the Architect and Must be Returned Upon Request. Reproduction of Drawings,
Specifications and Related Documents in Part or in Whole is Forbidden Without the
Written permission of the Architect.

This Drawing is Not to be Used for Construction Until Signed by the Architect.

48 Grenoble Drive

211033

LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN

As indicated

A101



2/8/2023 10:51:42 AM

C:\Users\cchan\Revit Files\211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG.rvt

5000

81359

8200

5900 T 5900 5900

11800

T 5900

5900

5900 5900

T 5900 " 5900 5900

3000 |

2359

A402

N

PARKLAND DEDICATION
(676 SM)
/

To)
~
(82}
o)

6100

6100

e — —

BALC.
! 2 BED
896 ft2

IBALC. ||  [83.28m7

RR - BF
|
|BALC.
1 BED
614 ft2
[57.00 m?]
RR - BF

2 BED

801 ft2
[74.42 m?]

RR

|BALC.

2 BED

902 ft2
[83.81 m?]

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
l
3 |
! b RR
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
]
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

1 BED

690 ft2
[64.15 m?]

RR - BF

1 BED
626 ft>

\
|
i [58.20 m?]
\
! | RR - BF
\
\
\
\

1BED

|
|
l
’: 612 ft2
! . [5682m7]
" RR-BF
1 [
|
|
|

|

|

l 2 BED
‘ 826 ft2

‘ [76.72 m?]

BALC. BALC. BALC. |“
]
BALC. BALC.
2 BED
748 f2
2 BED 1 BED - seD
875 ft2 637 ft2
RR [81.27 m?] [59.22 m?] 535 ft2
[49.69 m?] 2 BED
—— RR - BF RR - BF RR 1002 ft2
| [93.09 m?]
]
1 RR
=
1
ELEC
Ss< ~a P -
‘ -~ - - - - rd
] pL _-
_ ~ OPEN TO BELOW
> . - Cd i S~ -~ - -
OFFICE -
'I
———— 361 ft2 o
: [33.52 m?] P

149 ft2
[13.85m?]

118 ft2
[10.95m?]

|
| |
.
‘ n
S
2 g
O
A - 4
\ \I
o
o
—
(e}
|
| | l
| “ l
N
o
o
—
O
|
A
o
o
—
(e}
N \ \I
o |
Yo}
o
O
|
|
O
o
o
I}

GRENOBLE DR

BALC. _
|
|
,, [ —_ = 1 -
% 1
|
|
|
|
|
| AMENITY
] 1371 fi2
‘ [127.34 m?]
|
|
|
|
|
|
i
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
2 I
|
|
|
|
|
|

__ BALC
[rm——
|
I
1BED+D 3 BED
621 fz H ELEVATOR 901 fe
[57.65 m?] OVER-RUN [83.69 m?]

ELEVATOR
OVER-RUN

[E—

-—— BALC.
|
|
|
|
!
|
!
!
|

[96.16 m?]

]

|

|

|

| BALC.
|

|

I

|

|

|
DT - ]
L — - — 4
H \ | |
IZ \ ! /
— \ ‘ /
\ ‘ /
H \\ : /
\ / H
\ i /0
e \ / |
\ y [
i‘ , |
H \ S
I \ \
[ \ / [ l
| \\ P |
| e
| \ \\ / |
H ] . OPENTOBELOW OPEN TO BELOW . _. N
! ! ! \\ |—%—| A ! o
w ! / \ 1200 7N\ ! \
[ [ / \\ ,/ \ [ |
| | Y \ p) \ | |
L i i \ / \ [ ]
| ! \ / \ |
I : 1’ \ I / \\ : m
N ]
Vi N — /! N\
y \ = / \

/ N\ — / \

2/ \ | ,' I\ [
4’ ’ AN — ’ XY |
I ’ \ — / LS

7 \ — | / N
/7 “ ] ,/ ‘ \\
/ | | | ! | | \
I ’ [ | [ \ | / [ \ I
| | | N /7 | \
L — 4 [E A Y / L 4 \ ,
i ] —— T 1 —— 1 I
/
UNITS ON FLOORS 1 TO 6
LABELLED RR ARE RENTAL ,
REPLACEMENT UNITS /
8
&
V4
V4
P4
7
” /
. /
—_ - /
(1
\2403/
||

6400

6100

6100

6100

6100

6100

5150

N1 3TIANYAA

diamonc
schmitt

O ASS QC
QN\ February 9, 2023 /
&W’q]’eot# 211(()53_; - 48 GV@M@/DV

Z  ZBA2/SPA2 SUBMISSION

2, LCENCE &
“%, 3170 M&*

r'"‘#'ﬂ TYTIY
ISSUED
No. Date Description
2 02/08/2023 ISSUED FOR ZBA2/SPA2

Contractor Must Check & Verify all Dimensions on the Job.

Do Not Scale Drawings.

All Drawings, Specifications and Related Documents are the Copyright Property of
the Architect and Must be Returned Upon Request. Reproduction of Drawings,

Specifications and Related Documents in Part or in Whole is Forbidden Without the
Written permission of the Architect.

This Drawing is Not to be Used for Construction Until Signed by the Architect.

48 Grenoble Drive

211033

LEVEL MEZ FLOOR PLAN
1:150

A102



C:\Users\cchan\Revit Files\211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG.rvt

2/8/2023 10:51:49 AM

5000

81359

3000

(676 SM)

PARKLAND DEDIC

56075

8200

5900

5900

5900

5900 5900 5900

4

N

5900

5900 5900 5900 5900

5900

2359

ATION \

8375

6100

6100

6100

6100

6100

6100

6250

A

.

(i

5006

GRENOBLE DR

V'

=
= 2
5|12
<C
TOWER - | T TOWER
PODIUM LEVELS 2-6 FOOTPRINT = |z FOOTPRINT
33 UNITS X 5 STRY = 165 UNITS ABOVE g I = ABOVE
= |
I
: I LT T % | | | : —1
BALC. BALC. BALC. BALC. | BALC. BALC.
BALC. BALC
BALC. BALC. .
2 BED 2 BED -1 ——— - r - - 3 BED ﬂ
979 ft2 957 ft2 ) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 955 ft?
[90.91 m?] [88.87 m?] : : : : : : [88.73 m?]
2 BED | . ‘ _ . J ‘ BALC
2 T - | -] r *
BALC. { RR - BF RR - BF 985 ft
[91.55 m? | |
3 BED 1BED+D 3BED ! 2 BED 2l I l
- 933 ft2 601 ft2 1037 fie | 742 ft2 771 ft2 \ —l
I RR - BF 86.64 m?] [55.87 m?] [96.38 m?7] | [68.93 m?] [71.67 m?] |
| |
2 BED ‘ ‘
935 ft2 | — ‘
[86.91 m?] | |
| |
RR - BF : :
| |
| |
! J\ \ BALC.
I a N __In w
ELEC | I 1BED +D ‘
————————— = ‘ 590 ft2 L
IEED (DEMISING FOR RR ON | | \ (54.81 m?] ‘ ﬁ%‘
’IE (65.41 ] LEVEL 6 - 750 FT2) | : : : :
RR T T : T ‘ ; : |
- BF N N |/ A 1)
| i ‘
I ‘ ‘
! | | STORAGE | BALC.
BALC. e 4. . i
| 2 BED | 3 BE? 1BED * D ‘ [92.45 m?] 1BED +D !
| 920 ft? I [833290f:n2] [5;6:2f:n2] S 599 ft* .
‘ 1 BED [85.50 m?] | ‘ ’ ‘r ; [55.61 m?] ; ‘
lj* | 701 ft2 ‘ | ‘ ‘
| l65.16 m'] RR - BF I | | | |
| | | |
i RR \ : — )
| - BF STORAGE | } 1
\ T B | — 2 w
' ‘ 938 ft ‘
: BALC. BALC. BALC. | 8715 m?] | BALC.
BALC. | g ‘ 2 BED ‘
| : 700 ft2 :
- 65.08 m? _
: I | : [ m?] ‘ %i
l: _ | ‘ ‘ |
‘ | [ [
| | 2 BED ‘ | | ‘
! | 999 ft2 | ‘ | ! ‘
| ‘ [92.84 m?] | L/ S P
| | | |
- RR ' I— | ‘ w
| |
!; ! 2 BED |
! - BF 694 ft2 ‘ !
‘ [64.45 m?] I BALC. : : BALC
BALC. : RR | 2 BEfD :
656 ft2
| |
w = I 1 BED [60.94 m?] e M
‘ = ‘ 544 ft2 ‘ :'—'l
e ] (50.57 m?] ] !
| ‘ ‘ | : 3 ‘ ‘
| | I ‘ O I |
I I = I |
‘ ‘ L L [ _ 1
! ! 1BED 1 BED ‘ \ ELEch— i
Lo 679 ftt 501 I ‘ ‘
: [63.09 m?] [64.20 m?] ‘ |
| |
|
RR RR BALC. | | BALC.
BALC. | | 3 BED 1BED +D 3 BED |
| 991 ft2 570 ft2 855 ft2 |
: | [92.03 m?] [52.94 m?] [79.47 m?] |
F | | f.l
|
| |
1
| |
: : | |
‘ | 1BED e S -
‘ ] 1BED 646 ft2
L===4 683 ft2 59.98 m?] I
! ) | [63.45 m?]
|
\ ‘ RR RR
BALC. ;
|
|
|
I ; ‘ W_L\
| l
| \ 1BED ;
Lo 649 ft2
! | [60.29 m?] ELEC I u
: |
|
\ RR UNITS ON FLOORS 1 TO 6
|
BALC. | - BF 1BED 2 BED
\ LABELLED RR ARE RENTAL )
| ’ [88.62 m?] /
‘ 1
‘ ZBED RR - BF ‘ REPLACEMENT UNlTS
‘ 925 ft2
‘ [85.91 m?] RR 0
[ [ K
‘ [ -
I | RR |

6400

6100

6100

6100

6100

6100

5150

N1 3TIANYAd

diamon
schmiti

O ASS OC\
Q\\ February 9, 2023 /
&Wojeot# 211(()53_; - 48 GV@MXZ'/DV

Z " ZBA2/SPA2 SUBMISSION

2, LCENCE &
“%, 3170 w&*

'-'"‘FH TYTIY
ISSUED
No. Date Description
1 03/18/2022 ISSUED FOR ZBA/SPA
2 02/08/2023 ISSUED FOR ZBA2/SPA2

J

Contractor Must Check & Verify all Dimensions on the Job.

Do Not Scale Drawings.

All Drawings, Specifications and Related Documents are the Copyright Property of
the Architect and Must be Returned Upon Request. Reproduction of Drawings,
Specifications and Related Documents in Part or in Whole is Forbidden Without the
Written permission of the Architect.

This Drawing is Not to be Used for Construction Until Signed by the Architect.

48 Grenoble Drive

211033

LEVEL 2-6 FLOOR PLAN

1:150

A103



2/8/2023 10:51:55 AM

C:\Users\cchan\Revit Files\211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG.rvt

GRENOBLE DR

5000 81359 , 3000
8200 " 5900 " 5900 T 5900 T 17800 T 5900 T 5900 T 5900 T 5900 " 5900 T 5900 T 5900 L 2359 |
1 Z (1
A402 @ m
o |
o | 2.7m DEEP CANOPY
" - ABOVE FOR WIND MITIGATION
——————————————————————————————————————————————————— o = — =/
AN \ sl
n
\ — - — 7 - — - 7 - — — — 7 I
K | | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
ATION | | | | | | |
|
N W |
g |
© AMENITY - EXTERIOR :
17393 ft2 |
[1615.90 m?] |
n |
[ |
5
~ |
- |
|
|
|
K Y ,
2.7m DEEP N j'
CANOPY ABOVE X - 4
8 FOR WIND MITIGATION |
R 1
|
__ T
WA \\ | | | | | |
/ | | | | | |
N AN [ [ [ [ [ [
s \E -
N 1]
NS ‘ 4
Y | \ \ I
| N |
|
| K / |
i
o
o
o
| \ :
|
! |
|
| j |
: _
g L
S 8
O
a
|
N \ | |
o | i
‘ _ i
| I ELEC I |
Lo
8
= AMENITY - INTERIOR
7208 ft2
[669.65 m?]
\I
| I i ' i
|
| 3000 3000
|
|
L - —
S | | § /
5 L L | [ — _ ™ ,
| /
- ‘ /
| E
} /
| /
Lo
) ELEC
o
)
\ AMENITY - INTERIOR / /
> 7208 f2 Il
[669.60 m?] /
\ )
N
o
(o))
| -
2 3000 3000 P
o ErEE1EE§rEE1EEr 7/
| | | I I 3 /
iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii O
[90]
7
7
) /
S P
n /
- -

6400

6100

6100

6100

6100

5150

N1 3TIANYAA

diamon
schmiti

S
Q0 A>200,

roject # 211033 - 48 erﬁ‘)pr
&- OF e

Z  ZBA2/SPA2 SUBMISSION

2, LICENCE &

, &
LT L
ISSUED
No. Date Description
1

03/18/2022 ISSUED FOR ZBA/SPA

2 02/08/2023 ISSUED FOR ZBA2/SPA2

Contractor Must Check & Verify all Dimensions on the Job.

Do Not Scale Drawings.

All Drawings, Specifications and Related Documents are the Copyright Property of
the Architect and Must be Returned Upon Request. Reproduction of Drawings,

Specifications and Related Documents in Part or in Whole is Forbidden Without the
Written permission of the Architect.

This Drawing is Not to be Used for Construction Until Signed by the Architect.

48 Grenoble Drive

211033

LEVEL 7 FLOOR PLAN
1:150

A105



81359

diamon
schmiti

8200

5900 5900 T 5900

A

5900

5900

5900

5900

5900

RKLAND DEDIC

/

56075

6100

6100

6100

6100

4
-}

6100

6250

5006

WIS / L

A402

N

WEST TOWER LEVELS 8-39
12 UNITS X 32 STRY = 384 UNITS

| e e e ———
[
[
|
[Te)
N~
<t
~
BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
*#ﬁ;ﬁ )

1 BED

2 BED 2 BED
. 449 ft2 .
695 ft [41.69 m?] 683 ft
[64.58 m?] [63.41 m?]

b e —————— o ————

1 BED 1BED +D —|= -
486 ft2 573 ft2
[45.15 m?] [53.20 m?]

- il
|
|
|
|

1 BED 1BED T
534 ft2
[49.65 m?] 534 ft2
[49.65 m?]

- a
|
|
|
|

1BED +D 1 BED —|- -
623 ft? 501 ft2
[57.84 m?] [46.56 m?]

- a

|
o |
3 |
- |
— — 1
ELEC ‘ \\I

3 BED - i

908 ftz -

[84.40 m?] 654 ft

507 ft? [60.79 m?]
[47.13 m?]

3000

BALCONY BTAI:CE)I\IY

BALCONY

BALCONY

3000

BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY

GRENOBLE DR

BALCONY

E== = =

BALCONY

R —

BALCONY

EF== = =

BALCONY

R —

I EEEEEEE—————————————...,

%

E =

2 BED
679 ft2

[63.12 m?]

BALCONY

EAST TOWER LEVELS 8-39
12 UNITS X 32 STRY = 384 UNITS

1 BED

454 ft2
[42.21 m?]

1BED +D

592 ft2
[54.99 m?]

1BED +D

586 ft2
[54.48 m?]

BALCONY

-
|
I
|

2 BED

660 ft2
[61.35 m?]

N1 3TIANYAA

— — —— — = —

5000

6400

6100

1 BED

519 ft2
[48.20 m?]

BALCONY

6100

| |
| |
| |

1 BED

534 ft2
[49.60 m?]

3000

|
|
‘-ZZQ-EEZZ

P = = = — -

19025

C:\Users\cchan\Revit Files\211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG.rvt

2 BED
650 ft2

[60.38 m?]

I e e A o S I

1BED +D

570 ft2

[52.96 m?]

BALCONY

2400 2000

5400

1BED +D

655 ft2
[60.88 m?]

BALCONY

o
o
—
O

O ASS OC\
Q\\ Februoawry 9, 2023 /
&Wojeot# 211(()53_; - 48 GV@MXZ'/DV

Z " ZBA2/SPA2 SUBMISSION

O—+ARCHITECTS Z

ONALD R. M. SCHMITT
2, LICENCE &
“, o

'-'"‘FH I
ISSUED
No. Date Description
1 03/18/2022 ISSUED FOR ZBA/SPA
2 02/08/2023 ISSUED FOR ZBA2/SPA2

1600

Il reec |

1 BED

411 ft2
[38.17 m?]

F— ==

— 4

BALCONY

3 BED

825 ft2
[76.67 m?]

BALCONY

6100

L — —

5150

4

2/8/2023 10:52:01 AM

Contractor Must Check & Verify all Dimensions on the Job.

Do Not Scale Drawings.

All Drawings, Specifications and Related Documents are the Copyright Property of
the Architect and Must be Returned Upon Request. Reproduction of Drawings,
Specifications and Related Documents in Part or in Whole is Forbidden Without the
Written permission of the Architect.

This Drawing is Not to be Used for Construction Until Signed by the Architect.

48 Grenoble Drive

211033

LEVEL 8-39 FLOOR PLAN

1:150

A106




2/8/2023 10:52:14 AM

6

5000

81359

8200 ; 5900 ; 5900 ; 5900 ;

76 SM)

5007

PARKLAND DEDICATION

/ /
6100 6100 6100 6100 ,‘ 3050 6100
\

56075

3
6250

1800

i

8375

6100

GRENOBLE DR

C:\Users\cchan\Revit Files\211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG.rvt

3

L 3000
.'.il 5900 5900 5900 I 5900 5900 5900 5900 | 2359
w 1 w w w wé l E A wé wé wl ]
\ A402 ) \ \ \ \ W \ \ | \ \
< 1 >
\ \
\/ | |
| |
8150 21900 30259 22900 6150 l.
\ \ \ \ \ !
|
| : : : | | |
BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY l =
i ] | ] | \ 3
| | | | |
| | | | |
[ - - -
\
\
]
o
S 1 o o
> | Z l
Zz Zz
S| I8 |
&) &)
ol [
< <
[as] L_ | | . [as]
BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY l 1 ‘ =]
77L7‘\ ffiii“\ ffii‘ij i o —
o | | [ | o | | - - ©
| | | | | |
| | | | | | |
|
T 1 -
I o [ o Z 7084 ft2 1 Z E D
o | [658.14 m?] | O
o &)
=l [
I < | <
m 0 _ ] | F [an]
| i H H i 401 /) o
| i o o
& | | ; N °
[92]
o
- - e
H |
. B . - - E-F
Z | ‘ ‘ 'z
> e 8! &
=z =z harll I3
S '8 < | <
= ! [ @ L i i _ J £
= I | I o
[EE J 1] | “:_)
O
\ | l
|
- N s a o . E-G
‘ S - 2 2
Z 'z 9 ‘ | 9
g! 'S < | | <
— | ('} m L i L _ _ ] £
I | I H o
[ J ! I 2
O
= OPEN TO ABOVE
Q ]
o
]
> I | 1 > ]
| |
5 5 3000 3000
I = = = == = = = 7= o
I = | | | ! ! il
Le == 4 [ [ [ [ [ o
| | | | | /
L — — — 4 Lo— 4 - 4 ,
BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY
: ; : ; : - - E-J
I - 1 o ]
Z 'z
8 [ [ 8 /
il '3
I ‘ | /
L — — —
OPEN TO ABOVE \ /
| /
mn
N
g | |
3000 3000
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY
o
w
)

N1 3THANY3AA

\ Contractor Must Check & Verify all Dimensions on the Job.
\\ Do Not Scale Drawings.

All Drawings, Specifications and Related Documents are the Copyright Property of
\ the Architect and Must be Returned Upon Request. Reproduction of Drawings,

diamonc
schmitt

R

0, h>300
L February 9, 2023 7,
/\Wq'ect# 212033 - 48 va%r
Z  zayspAz susMission ()
O~+ARCHITECTS Z
ONALD R. M. SCHMITT
%, NG g
% 4
- 3170 :
%""'ﬁ}ﬂuum’*w
ISSUED
No. Date Description
1 03/18/2022 ISSUED FOR ZBA/SPA
2 02/08/2023 ISSUED FOR ZBA2/SPA2

Specifications and Related Documents in Part or in Whole is Forbidden Without the
Written permission of the Architect.

This Drawing is Not to be Used for Construction Until Signed by the Architect.

48 Grenoble Drive

211033

LEVEL MPH FLOOR PLAN

1:150

A108




2/8/2023 10:52:26 AM

diamoi
| schmit

5000 81359 3000

S
\\ Q0,~>20,

\ /\ijwt# 211%3? - 48 GVW%)D/V
A D A | <

ZBA2/SPA2 SUBMISSION

\ o
/T >
- < 5, LCENCE &
\ = “, 3170 o
-— - - - - - - -— - e—— — — - - - - - - - - - - - -— - - e c— — ¢6‘"":, .91‘9
\‘ ! — Fhyppgasigth
\ m
E ISSUED
\ No. Date Description
/ 5 \ 1 03/18/2022 ISSUED FOR ZBA/SPA
I 3 [ 2 02/08/2023 ISSUED FOR ZBA2/SPA2
! |
|
' \
/ I |
[ ‘
BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY \ \
| ‘ |
PARKLAND DEDICATION I \
/ (676 SM) ‘ e —— |
/ } 1 |
' |
| EXTERIOR AMENITY | | \
\ \ | |
| * | |
| | |
\ ‘ ‘
| | | |
| 1 i |
| | | = \
z | | z \ |
= BRE | |
&! ‘ \ Q
| | ! 3:'
6 STOREY e ‘ 39 STOREY | @
BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY — + MECHANICAL PENTHOUSE ROOF | - \
HT-23.8m ‘ ‘
. | \
! \ | }
, 1 R | i | |
! prgv: ! ! ! ! 128.8 m | \
3 |‘ | \
| — + |
> | > \
8 HT-TOP OF MECH PH: ‘ 3 \
- -
= ‘ 135.8m = \
| [ . o } 1 @ !
N | | N [ \
w ROOF
W | | 6334 fi2 ‘ n
500 500 ‘ [588.42 m] ‘ | (A303) |
i |
1 |\ l [ 1 _ \
> ‘ ‘ >
. —— : N R
Z Z 9 | } 9 \
| 3| S < <
= ] o L ‘ ‘ ] [as]
| | < — | —— \
0 L] Il | 1| ‘
N 500 500
Q | |
N \ \ \
3 ! ‘ |
| | | \
| |‘ - - | - |
| ] 39 STOREY 4 Z |; . 15500 - | Z \
> + MECHANICAL PENTHOUSE ROOF > S w - - 3 ‘
l z z S | - Pk | S |
9 S = | R .- | ‘
= HT: = — ~ . o |
. 128.8 m | R ; 5 \\\QPENTQ/// ; \
, | S BELOW | |
o 1335 ft2 ] \
1 -7 h2400md |
HT- TOP OF MECH PH: ‘ ‘ , |
| 135.8m ‘ ‘ \
| |
! . - | | |
> GREEN > | | \
S} ROOF S} ‘
S 6328 ft2 S ‘ | \
~ [587.90 m?] ~
_ ] / \
1 — /
| BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY \
| \\
I 1 1 _ \
> >
5 5 \
S < = S /
< N 15500 -7 < /
@ ~ — -~ | \
| T T
| ~ | N ~ _ — \
o T SOPENTO ~
3 BELOW / \
[e0] P ~
~ 71335ft2 © < i
| 7 h2soomd T ] / \
- - S R re)
I . ~. S \
~ ~ [e)]
I - S gd -
S ’ \
7/ ‘
BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY / |
e
| ) |
| /
~
e |
-
-
- "/

C:\Users\cchan\Revit Files\211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG.rvt

\ Contractor Must Check & Verify all Dimensions on the Job.

\ Do Not Scale Drawings.

All Drawings, Specifications and Related Documents are the Copyright Property of

' the Architect and Must be Returned Upon Request. Reproduction of Drawings,

\ Specifications and Related Documents in Part or in Whole is Forbidden Without the
Written permission of the Architect.

This Drawing is Not to be Used for Construction Until Signed by the Architect.

48 Grenoble Drive

211033

ROOF PLAN
1:150

A109




	211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG - Sheet - A000 - COVER PAGE
	211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG - Sheet - A011 - CONTEXT PLAN, STATISTICS & TEMPLATES
	211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG - Sheet - A012 - SITE PLAN
	211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG - Sheet - A098 - LEVEL P2 FLOOR PLAN
	211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG - Sheet - A099 - LEVEL P1 FLOOR PLAN
	211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG - Sheet - A101 - LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN
	211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG - Sheet - A102 - LEVEL MEZ FLOOR PLAN
	211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG - Sheet - A103 - LEVEL 2-6 FLOOR PLAN
	211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG - Sheet - A105 - LEVEL 7 FLOOR PLAN
	211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG - Sheet - A106 - LEVEL 8-39 FLOOR PLAN
	211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG - Sheet - A108 - LEVEL MPH FLOOR PLAN
	211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG - Sheet - A109 - ROOF PLAN
	211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG - Sheet - A301 - SOUTH ELEVATION
	211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG - Sheet - A302 - NORTH ELEVATION
	211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG - Sheet - A303 - EAST ELEVATION
	211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG - Sheet - A304 - WEST ELEVATION
	211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG - Sheet - A401 - BUILDING SECTIONS
	211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG - Sheet - A402 - BUILDING SECTIONS
	211033-ARCH-DSA-Building-R21_cchanAJWHG - Sheet - A403 - BUILDING SECTIONS



